
SST for CABGOC (Chevron)  Angola BLK 14  EBS at 03-Mar-2025 00:00:00

222324
25

25

26

26

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

29
29

29

29

29

29

29

30

   CABGOC (Chevron)  Angola BLK 14  EBS

10.5 11 11.5 12

Longitude, E

-7

-6.5

-6

-5.5

-5

La
tit

ud
e,

 S

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

S
ea

 S
ur

fa
ce

 T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


